Data sheet /b Hoffmann Group

Heavy-duty power drill, Type: 720549

Order data

Order number 075155 720549
GTIN 4014586876443
[tem class 03F
Description

Version:

Powerful power drill with speed control for flexible use in metal construction.
- Reversible for thread tapping up to M12.

- High-quality SUPRA SK Rohm metal quick-release chuck.
- With torque slip clutch.

- 1200 W high-power motor with stable torque.

With two-speed mechanical gearbox.

Advantage:

High-quality Rohm metal quick-release chuck.

Supplied with:

Quick-clamping drill chuck 3 — 16 mm, additional handle.
Note:

Suitable jobber drills can be found from No. 114000.

Technical description

maximum vibration to EN <25m/s’
Chuck clamping range 3-16mm
Manufacturer's designation BOS 16-2
Maximum twist drill size & in steel 1st speed 16 mm
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Drill chuck adapter

maximum twist drill size & in wood 2nd speed
Weight

Power consumption

maximum twist drill size @ in wood 1st speed
maximum twist drill size @ in steel 2nd speed
Speed range 1st speed

Speed range 2nd speed

Power supply

Suitable for material

Type of product

1/2 inch — 20 UNF

50 mm
3.7 kg
1200 W
50 mm
10 mm
0-520 min’
0- 1600 min”
Mains operated
Steel
Drill
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