

# Heavy-duty power drill, Type: 720549



### **Order data**

Order number	075155 720549
GTIN	4014586876443
Item class	03F

## **Description**

#### **Version:**

Powerful power drill with speed control for flexible use in metal construction.

- · Reversible for thread tapping up to M12.
- · High-quality SUPRA SK Röhm metal quick-release chuck.
- · With torque slip clutch.
- · 1200 W high-power motor with stable torque.

With two-speed mechanical gearbox.

#### **Advantage:**

High-quality Röhm metal quick-release chuck.

#### **Supplied with:**

Quick-clamping drill chuck 3 – 16 mm, additional handle.

#### Note:

Suitable jobber drills can be found from No. 114000.

## **Technical description**

maximum vibration to EN	< 2.5 m/s <sup>2</sup>
Chuck clamping range	3 - 16 mm
Manufacturer's designation	BOS 16-2
Maximum twist drill size Ø in steel 1st speed	16 mm

Drill chuck adapter	1/2 inch – 20 UNF
maximum twist drill size $\varnothing$ in wood 2nd speed	50 mm
Weight	3.7 kg
Power consumption	1200 W
maximum twist drill size Ø in wood 1st speed	50 mm
maximum twist drill size $\varnothing$ in steel 2nd speed	10 mm
Speed range 1st speed	0 - 520 min <sup>-1</sup>
Speed range 2nd speed	0 - 1600 min <sup>-1</sup>
Power supply	Mains operated
Suitable for material	Steel
Type of product	Drill